
 

January 2020 

Volunteer Engagement Committee Roster 2020 

Rich Garbinsky 
Chair 
Pinnacle Sports 
(B) 330-239-0616 

(C) 330-414-3597 

rgarbinsky@pinnaclesports.org   

 

Maggie Braun 

WeHaKee Camp for Girls  

(B) 608-787-8304 

(C) 608-769-0662 

maggie@wehakeecampforgirls.com  

 

Bekah Carmichael  

Camp Consultant  

(C) 270-498-2246 

bekah.carmichael@gmail.com  

 

Brian Crater  

NCOL Chair 

Camp Ronald McDonald for Good Times 

(B) 951-659-4609, ext. 10 

(C) 951-491-1917 

bcrater@campronaldmcdonald.org   

 

Dan Mathews 

Camp Twin Lakes  

(B) 706-557-9070 x403 

(C) 404-401-4107 

dan@camptwinlakes.org  

 

John Quinlivan 

Camp Stella Maris 

(B) 585-346-2243 x102 

(C) 585-261-1246 

john@campstellamaris.org  

Andrea Yenter 

Wisconsin Lions Camp 
(B) 715-677-4969 

(C) 715-572-8179 

ayenter@wisconsinlionscamp.com  

 
Staff  
Michele Branconier 

ACA 

Committee Liaison 

(B) 800-428-2267, ext. 520 

(C) 760-793-3421 

mbranconier@ACAcamps.org   
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